
Starts and Results: Juniors Freestyle · 2006, 2009 - Day: 2016-07-24 Arena: Oliva

Judge E: [ESP] Francisco Guerra Diaz
Judge H: [ITA] Vincenzo Truppa
Judge C: [DEN] Hans-Christian Matthiesen
Judge M: [FRA] Raphaël Saleh
Judge B: [GER] Elke Ebert

Prize money:
175,150,125,100,75,25,25,25,25,25
Prize giving:8 best horses in Oliva Arena
Hour:13:25

Rank CNR

HORSE - BREED
Sex | Colour | Born | Sire x Dam x Dam’s sire

RIDER
OWNER

EUR
Judge E

Rank
Judge H

Rank
Judge C

Rank
Judge M

Rank
Judge B

Rank
Percentage

1 110

CARLOS 609  - RHEIN
G | Dark Bay | 2007 | CARABAS x WICKE x WELTMAYER

Hannah Erbe
Erbe Family

GER
175.00

T 77.750
A 82.000

TO 79.875
1

T 78.250
A 82.000

TO 80.125
2

T 82.000
A 87.000

TO 84.500
1

T 79.250
A 84.000

TO 81.625
1

T 79.000
A 85.000

TO 82.000
1

79.250
84.000
81.625

2 136

DISSERTATION  - HANN
M | Black | 2007 | DON CRUSADOR x GOTENFEE x GLÜCKSPILZ

Semmieke Rothenberger
Rothenberger Im Gestüt Erlenhof Ohg

GER
150.00

T 73.750
A 78.000

TO 75.875
4

T 78.750
A 82.000

TO 80.375
1

T 76.750
A 80.000

TO 78.375
2

T 76.500
A 83.000

TO 79.750
2

T 78.000
A 83.000

TO 80.500
2

76.750
81.200
78.975

3 134

FS LAS VEGAS  - RHEIN
G | Chestnut | 2007 | LORD LOXLEY I x FS LA PETIT BELINDA x
LOUIS LE BON

Febe van Zwambagt
J.A.G. & F.J.C. van Zwambagt

NED
125.00

T 75.750
A 79.000

TO 77.375
2

T 74.500
A 77.000

TO 75.750
5

T 75.750
A 80.000

TO 77.875
3

T 75.250
A 81.000

TO 78.125
3

T 76.250
A 81.000

TO 78.625
4

75.500
79.600
77.550

4 142

KOSTENDRUKKERS RINGO STAR  - RHEIN
G | Dark Bay | 2003 | RICCIONE x RUSTIKA x LAREDO

Lisanne Zoutendijk
S. Zoutendijk Van Hoewijk

NED
100.00

T 75.250
A 78.000

TO 76.625
3

T 76.000
A 79.000

TO 77.500
3

T 75.250
A 79.000

TO 77.125
4

T 74.000
A 80.000

TO 77.000
5

T 76.500
A 81.000

TO 78.750
3

75.400
79.400
77.400

5 123

DONNA RAY  - KWPN
M | Bay | 2008 | UNITED x UNIQUE x NEGRO

Lina Uzunhasan
R.A. Uzun Hasan

TUR
75.00

T 73.000
A 77.000

TO 75.000
6

T 76.000
A 78.000

TO 77.000
4

T 75.250
A 77.000

TO 76.125
5

T 74.750
A 80.000

TO 77.375
4

T 75.250
A 76.000

TO 75.625
5

74.850
77.600
76.225

6 152

ROMIO HOEJRIS  - DWB
S | Bay | 2005 | ROMANOV x DONATELL HØJRIS x DON 
SCHUFRO

Celine Rørbæk Silfen
Holm Toft Family

DEN
25.00

T 73.750
A 76.000

TO 74.875
7

T 75.750
A 75.000

TO 75.375
6

T 73.750
A 77.000

TO 75.375
6

T 74.500
A 78.000

TO 76.250
6

T 72.500
A 75.000

TO 73.750
9

74.050
76.200
75.125

7 162

ZAFFIER  - KWPN
M | Dark Bay | 2004 | PAINTED BLACK x ROCCO-TOSHA x PION

Esmee Donkers
N.L.H. Donkers

NED
25.00

T 72.750
A 78.000

TO 75.375
5

T 73.500
A 75.000

TO 74.250
8

T 73.000
A 75.000

TO 74.000
8

T 71.750
A 79.000

TO 75.375
7

T 72.750
A 78.000

TO 75.375
6

72.750
77.000
74.875

8 133

FRIEND OF MINE 2  - OLDBG
G | Chestnut | 2008 | FOR COMPLIMENT x RIVERSIDE x
RUBINSTEIN I

Rebecca Horstmann
Klaus Horstmann

GER
25.00

T 72.000
A 74.000

TO 73.000
8

T 74.500
A 76.000

TO 75.250
7

T 74.000
A 75.000

TO 74.500
7

T 72.750
A 77.000

TO 74.875
8

T 72.750
A 74.000

TO 73.375
10

73.200
75.200
74.200

9 118

DENFORD SURPRISE  - KWPN
G | Bay | 1999 | CONCORDE x EMMA x -

Phoebe Peters
E Stibbe & D E Stibbe

GBR
25.00

T 69.250
A 73.000

TO 71.125
10

T 67.500
A 69.000

TO 68.250
16

T 73.000
A 74.000

TO 73.500
9

T 72.500
A 76.000

TO 74.250
9

T 72.500
A 77.000

TO 74.750
7

70.950
73.800
72.375

10 107

BROADWAY  - KWPN
G | Dark Chestnut | 2006 | VIVALDI x LIENIE x CLAVECIMBEL

Valentina Remold
Valentina Remold

ITA
25.00

T 69.500
A 72.000

TO 70.750
12

T 73.250
A 73.000

TO 73.125
9

T 71.750
A 72.000

TO 71.875
12

T 69.250
A 73.000

TO 71.125
16

T 72.750
A 75.000

TO 73.875
8

71.300
73.000
72.150

11 135

FUERST ROUSSEAU  - HANN
G | Black | 2005 | ROUSSEAU x WELTINA x WELTMEYER

Naomi Winnewisser
Marianne Kugler

SUI

T 70.250
A 72.000

TO 71.125
10

T 69.250
A 70.000

TO 69.625
12

T 71.750
A 73.000

TO 72.375
10

T 71.500
A 75.000

TO 73.250
10

T 71.750
A 75.000

TO 73.375
10

70.900
73.000
71.950

12 143

NOOSA MELODY  - DWB
M | Bay | 2007 | BLUE HORS DON ROMANTIC x NAOMI x
SCHWADRONEUR

Karoline Rohmann
Else Rohmann

DEN

T 70.500
A 74.000

TO 72.250
9

T 71.500
A 73.000

TO 72.250
10

T 69.750
A 71.000

TO 70.375
17

T 70.750
A 74.000

TO 72.375
11

T 68.500
A 73.000

TO 70.750
15

70.200
73.000
71.600
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13 101

ALSKENZ FIRFOD  - DWB
| Black | 2007 | ZARDIN FIRFOD x ALZACE FIRFOD x
ZALMIAK FIRFOD

Caroline T. Elsner
Anna Sofie Elsner

DEN

T 70.500
A 71.000

TO 70.750
12

T 68.250
A 67.000

TO 67.625
18

T 71.750
A 73.000

TO 72.375
10

T 70.500
A 73.000

TO 71.750
12

T 70.250
A 71.000

TO 70.625
16

70.250
71.000
70.625

14 151

ROBBESPIERE  - OLDBG
G | Chestnut | 2003 | ROHDIAMANT x CASSANDRA x
GRUNDSTEIN

Nicola Louise Ahorner
Nicola Louise Ahorner

AUT

T 69.000
A 70.000

TO 69.500
15

T 68.500
A 69.000

TO 68.750
14

T 70.500
A 72.000

TO 71.250
15

T 70.500
A 73.000

TO 71.750
12

T 71.000
A 72.000

TO 71.500
13

69.900
71.200
70.550

15 105

BLICKPUNKT 3  - WESTF
G | Chestnut | 2004 | BELLISSIMO M x WELTAMSEL x
WELTMWYER

Anna Aristova
Nikolay Aristov & Svetlana Bochina

RUS

T 69.000
A 70.000

TO 69.500
15

T 68.000
A 68.000

TO 68.000
17

T 70.000
A 73.000

TO 71.500
13

T 69.500
A 74.000

TO 71.750
12

T 70.000
A 73.000

TO 71.500
13

69.300
71.600
70.450

16 116

DARK CHOCOLATE  - -
G | Chestnut | 2007 | DAMON HILL x FLORIANA x
FLORESTAN I

Laura Luyten
J2L Dressage Horses BVBA

BEL

T 69.000
A 72.000

TO 70.500
14

T 70.250
A 69.000

TO 69.625
12

T 69.750
A 73.000

TO 71.375
14

T 68.500
A 74.000

TO 71.250
15

T 67.250
A 71.000

TO 69.125
18

68.950
71.800
70.375

17 137

GREVENS REX  - DWB
G | Bay | 1999 | ROMANCIER x PALINKA x PIK KOENIG

Lovisa Jendland
Annacarin Jendland

SWE

T 66.000
A 68.000

TO 67.000
18

T 67.750
A 69.000

TO 68.375
15

T 69.750
A 71.000

TO 70.375
17

T 68.500
A 73.000

TO 70.750
17

T 72.000
A 73.000

TO 72.500
12

68.800
70.800
69.800

18 127

EBONY  - WESTF
G | Grey | 2003 | EHRENTUSCH x DIVA x -

Lucia Berni
Massimo Silingardi

ITA

T 67.500
A 68.000

TO 67.750
17

T 70.000
A 72.000

TO 71.000
11

T 69.250
A 72.000

TO 70.625
16

T 68.250
A 71.000

TO 69.625
18

T 67.500
A 71.000

TO 69.250
17

68.500
70.800
69.650


